2010 ESCC VARSITY GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Standings

St. Viator

Carmel Catholic

Benet Academy

Marist

Notre Dame

St. Patrick

Nazareth Academy
Marian Catholic

Joliet Catholic Academy

Individual Medalists

Played at Links of Carillon in Plainfield, IL, on Thursday, September 30, 2010

Teddy Kon

Josh MacKenzie
Rick Gatone
Nick Van Stedun
Luke DeTrempe
Mike Wilkinson
Matt Giblin
Quincy Van Eekeren
Brian Miller
Kevin Morrison
Sean Henrici
Nathan Rydel
Mike Kolodziej
Jeff Borza

Pat Schuetz

310
311
321
321
332
333
339
344
348

St. Patrick
Carmel

St. Viator

St. Viator

St. Viator
Carmel

Benet Academy
Benet Academy
Carmel Catholic
Marist

Marist

Carmel Catholic
Notre Dame
Marist

St. Viator

75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
81
81



2010 ESCC SOPHOMORE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Results

1% Carmel 320
2" Nazareth Academy 326
39 Benet Academy 352
4™ Notre Dame 359
5" Marist 363
6"  Joliet Catholic Academy 370
7" Marian Catholic 379
8" St Patrick 389
o St. Viator DQ

Individual Medalists

1 Robert Renner St. Viator 75
2" Tommy Schofield Carmel Catholic 75
3" Brock Jameson Benet Academy 77
4™ Jay Karas Nazareth Academy 77
5" Jackson Wietcha Carmel Catholic 78
6" Janos Van Aulock Notre Dame 80
7" Dan Wojcikowski Carmel Catholic 81
g Joe Mara Nazareth Academy 81
9"  Bob Lively Nazareth Academy 83
10"  Dan Saladino Nazareth Academy 85
11" Jared Moore Carmel Catholic 86
12"  Dan Thiakos Nazareth Academy 86
13" JJ Van Eekeren Benet Academy 89
14"  Neil Doyle Marian Catholic 89
15" Jim Chignoli Joliet Catholic Academy 90

Played at Links of Carillon in Plainfield, IL, on Thursday, September 30, 2010



