2010 ESCC VARSITY GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Standings

1 st	St. Viator	310
2 nd	Carmel Catholic	311
3 rd	Benet Academy	321
4 th	Marist	321
5 th	Notre Dame	332
6 th	St. Patrick	333
7 th	Nazareth Academy	339
8 th	Marian Catholic	344
9 th	Joliet Catholic Academy	348

Individual Medalists

Teddy Kon	St. Patrick	75
Josh MacKenzie	Carmel	75
Rick Gatone	St. Viator	76
Nick Van Stedun	St. Viator	76
Luke DeTrempe	St. Viator	77
Mike Wilkinson	Carmel	77
Matt Giblin	Benet Academy	78
Quincy Van Eekeren	Benet Academy	78
Brian Miller	Carmel Catholic	79
Kevin Morrison	Marist	79
Sean Henrici	Marist	79
Nathan Rydel	Carmel Catholic	80
Mike Kolodziej	Notre Dame	80
Jeff Borza	Marist	81
Pat Schuetz	St. Viator	81
	Josh MacKenzie Rick Gatone Nick Van Stedun Luke DeTrempe Mike Wilkinson Matt Giblin Quincy Van Eekeren Brian Miller Kevin Morrison Sean Henrici Nathan Rydel Mike Kolodziej Jeff Borza	Josh MacKenzie Rick Gatone Nick Van Stedun Luke DeTrempe Mike Wilkinson Matt Giblin Quincy Van Eekeren Brian Miller Kevin Morrison Sean Henrici Nathan Rydel Mike Kolodziej Jeff Borza St. Viator St. Viator Carmel Benet Academy Carmel Benet Academy Brian Gatholic Marist Carmel Catholic Notre Dame Marist

Played at Links of Carillon in Plainfield, IL, on Thursday, September 30, 2010

2010 ESCC SOPHOMORE GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

Team Results

1 st	Carmel	320
2 nd	Nazareth Academy	326
3 rd	Benet Academy	352
4 th	Notre Dame	359
5 th	Marist	363
6 th	Joliet Catholic Academy	370
7 th	Marian Catholic	379
8 th	St. Patrick	389
9 th	St. Viator	DQ

Individual Medalists

1 st	Robert Renner	St. Viator	75
2 nd	Tommy Schofield	Carmel Catholic	75
3 rd	Brock Jameson	Benet Academy	77
4 th	Jay Karas	Nazareth Academy	77
5 th	Jackson Wietcha	Carmel Catholic	78
6 th	Janos Van Aulock	Notre Dame	80
7 th	Dan Wojcikowski	Carmel Catholic	81
8 th	Joe Mara	Nazareth Academy	81
9 th	Bob Lively	Nazareth Academy	83
10 th	Dan Saladino	Nazareth Academy	85
11 th	Jared Moore	Carmel Catholic	86
12 th	Dan Thiakos	Nazareth Academy	86
13 th	JJ Van Eekeren	Benet Academy	89
14 th	Neil Doyle	Marian Catholic	89
15 th	Jim Chignoli	Joliet Catholic Academy	90

Played at Links of Carillon in Plainfield, IL, on Thursday, September 30, 2010